E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

17
 1  400.00 5TRO MITTY  799 61079190 PCS  7.00  7276.00 428.00

16
 2  415.00 5TRO MITTY   830 61079190 PCS  7.00  7104.80 444.05

10
 3  475.00 5TRO MITTY 949 61079190 PCS  7.00  5082.50 508.25

20436.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

486.58

486.58

43.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.